CALYX

Cabling system

Simples SC APC Adapter

P15-SMSXSCAPC

Specifications

Connectors- SC/APC (female) to SC/APC (female)

Body material- Polymer

Mounting- Free standing or bulkhead, SC footprint hole (13.2mm x 9.7mm, 0.52in x 0.38in)
Alignment sleeve material- Zirconia Ceramic

Channels- Simplex

Precision- Single mode

Color- Green

Insertion Loss (IL)- <0.2dB

Durability- <0.1dB change after 500 matings

Operating Temperature- -4 2 Cto +752 C (+25 2 F to +165 2 F)
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